ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2025-2026)

AVB PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)
Tel.: 011-22723000, 9953443000

CLASS VI-XII

DATE DAY

APRIL

Welcome Assembly

Baisakhi Celebration

04-04-25  Friday
11-04-25  Friday
15-04-25  Tuesday Slogan Writing on

"Our Power Our Planet"
16-04-25 Wednesday Poster Making on

"Renewable Sources of Energy"
FrArPf

Earth Day Celebration

21-04-25 Monday
22-04-25  Tuesday
25-04-25  Friday

28-04-25 Monday
29-04-25  Tuesday
30-04-25  Wednesday Voices in Print

Free Style Dance Competition

Paint your imagination on Canvas

MAY

01-05-25 Thursday = MOCK DRILL
02-05-25  Friday
05-05-25 Monday
06-05-25  Tuesday Badminton Tournament(Inter-House)
10-05-25  Saturday PARENT-TEACHER-MEETING

Badminton Tournament

PERIODIC TEST (ROUND-1)
13-05-25 (Tuesday) -To 21-05-25 (Wednesday)

JULY

07-07-25  Monday Extempore (English)
PERIODIC TEST (ROUND-1)

09-07-25 (Wednesday) To 16-07-25 ( Wednesday)
11-07-25  Friday
14-07-25 Monday
16-07-25  Wednesday aﬁﬁmmﬁm(lnterﬂouse)
17-07-25  Thursday  Throw-Ball Competition (Inter-House)
18-07-25  Friday

Throw-Ball Competition (Inter-House)
Science Quiz (Inter-House)

Enact on Famous Mathematicians
of India

21-07-25 Monday Folk Song Group Competition
24-07-25  Thursday  Story Writing (English)

25-07-25  Friday IGRILE W
28-07-25  Monday Rhythmic Science
29-07-25 Tuesday MOCK DRILL

ACTIVITY CLASS

Poem Recitation Competition (English)  6-8

9-12
6-12
9-12

9-12

Debate on Societal-Stigmas (Inter-House) ~ 6-8

6-8

9,10 & 12

9-12

6-8
9-12
9-12
9-12

6-8

6-8

6-8
6-8
6-8
6-8

DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS

PERIODIC TEST (ROUND-1)
21-07-25 (Monday) To 01-08-25 (Friday)

PERIODIC TEST (ROUND-2)
21-07-25 (Monday) To 01-08-25 (Friday)

AUGUST

EXHIBITION

(PARENT TEACHER MEETING)

FHEHT fFmTor wfaafiar 6-8
Poster & Slogan on

" Protecting Our Children" (POCSO)  6-12
MID TERM EXAMINATION

02-08-25 Saturday

04-08-25 Monday
07-08-25  Thursday

10& 12
18-08-2025 (Wednesday) To 30-08-2025 (Saturday)
14-08-25 Thursday Independence Day /
Janmashtami Celebration
20-08-25 Wednesday Social Science Quiz 6-8
25-08-25 Monday English Debate(Inter-House) 9-12
27-08-25 Wednesday Skit on Road Safety 6-8
28-08-25 Thursday  Sudoku Mathematics Puzzle 9-12
29-08-25  Friday WP HarearETY 79
SEPTEMBER
02-09-25  Tuesday Poster on Tobacco Kills/ 9-12
Disaster Management
03-09-25 Wednesday "Book Design Showdown" 6

MID TERM EXAMINATION
13-09-2025 (Saturday) To 29-09-2025 (Monday) 6-9, 11

OCTOBER

06-10-25 Monday Innovative Task 6-10

"Name Plate Designing”

08-10-25  Wednesday Volley Ball Tournament 9-12
10-10-25  Friday World Mental Health Day
11-10-25 Saturday RESULT DECLARATION

15-10-25 Wednesday Role Play on "Different Tribes of India” 6-10
17-10-25  Friday "Website Wonders” 9-10
18-10-25  Saturday
31-10-25  Friday

Diwali Celebration

Divine Voice Competition 6-10

DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS
NOVEMBER
03-11-25 Monday "E-greeting Gala" 7-8
PRE-BOARD-1
10& 12

04-11-2025 (Tuesday) to 21-11-2025 (Friday)

07-11-25 Friday MOCK DRILL

12-11-25 Wednesday Groove Masters (Dance Competition) 6-8
14-11-25  Friday Science Declamation 8,9-11
"Efficiency of Recycling”

17-11-25 Monday Twisting Stories Re-told 8,9-11

19-11-25 Wednesday H§U[ gfqaifirar 6-8

PERIODIC TEST (ROUND - 2)
24-11-2025 (Monday) To 05-12-2025 (Friday)
PERIODIC TEST (ROUND - 3)
24-11-2025 (Monday) To 05-12-2025 (Friday)

DECEMBER

03-12-25 Wednesday International Day of Disabled Person"
08-12-25 Monday

6-8,11

Phone-A-Friend” 11-12

PRE-BOARD-II

(10,12)
15-12-2025 (Monday) To 05-01-2026 (Monday)

19-12-25 Friday English Quiz 6-8
24-12-25 Wednesday Christmas Celebration
27-12-25 Saturday PARENT TEACHER MEETING

JANUARY

20-01-26  Tuesday Mathematics Proficiency Test 6-8

23-01-26  Friday Republic Day/
Basant Panchami Celebration
28-01-26 Wednesday MOCK DRILL

31-01-26 Saturday PARENT TEACHER MEETING

MOCK TEST 9,11
12-01-2026 (Monday) To 23-01-2026 (Friday)
ANNUAL EXAMINATION
(Will commence from third week of February 2026)
* All dates are subject to change.

* All dates are subject to change.
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